

MISC APPEAL 149 OF 2025

Order No. 09

Dated: 18-12--2025

Today is fixed for further hearing of the appeal

Petitioner file hazira along with written notes of argument .

\Respondent files adjournment petition another petition for call for filing LCR .

The case is adjourned today for ends of justice.

Fix 09-02- 2026 for further hearing of the appeal

by me

Dictated & Corrected

Addl. District Judge
1 Court, Alipore